BetSence Proofing for June 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BetSence. BetSence website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:00 Windsor |C'Est No Mour 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 38.53
Each Way 30th 16:15 Cartmel |Play The Ace 17.00 1.00 Win 3 1.10 39.53
Each Way 30th 16:05 Uttoxeter|Henllan Harri 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 38.43
Each Way 30th 14:35 Cartmel [Wells De Lune 19.00 1.00 Win 1 11.25 39.43
Each Way 29th 20:30 Malaspina 29.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 28.18
Doncaster
Single 29th 17:40 York Thomas 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.18
Cranmer
Single 29th 15:55 York Stormin Tom 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 30.18
Each Way 28th 17:35 Raypeteafterm 41.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 31.18
Doncaster e
Single 28th 17:10 Cartmel |Beeno 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.15 32.18
Single 28th 15:30 Cartmel [Ever So Much 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 29.03
Single 28th 14:00 Cookupastorm 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.03
Yarmouth
Each Way 27th 20:55 Leicester|Chantresse 51.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 20.03
Single 27th 20:25 Leicester|Grandstand 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 21.03
Single 27th 20:05 Hamilton [Set In Stone 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.03
Single 27th 18:05 Hamilton |Carbon Dating 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23.03
Single 27th 17:30 Leo Minor 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.03
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 16:40 Im Dapper Too 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.03
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 16:15 Whenapoet 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 26.03
Nottingham
Single 25th 15:00 Beverley |Celestial Force 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 27.03
Each Way 24th 20:35 Lagenda 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 22.98
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 24th 18:40 Windsor |Aegean Mist 51.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 23.98
Each Way 24th 17:40 Windsor |Aquarius 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 24.98
Each Way 24th 17:00 Swendab 34.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 25.98
Chepstow
Each Way 24th 14:15 Gris De Pron 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.98
Southwell
Single 24th 14:00 Greeley 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27.98
Chepstow
Each Way 23rd 14:00 Shady Glen 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.98
Southwell
Single 22nd 19:00 Haydock |Quench Dolly 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.98
Each Way 22nd 18:15 Lingfield |Boycie 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 30.98
Single 22nd 18:15 Lingfield |Peace Prevails 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.98
Each Way 22nd 17:40 Ayr Upstaging 26.00 1.00 Win 2 2.00 32.98
Single 22nd 17:25 Perth Placedela 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.98
Concorde
E/W Trixie 21st 1.20 Win 0.77 31.98
14:20 Market |Oksana 7.50
Rasen
15:55 Redcar |Tricorn 7.50
17:05 Mountain 7.50
Newmarket Rescue
(July)
Each Way 20th 21:10 Ffos Las |Ballyellis 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 31.21
Each Way 20th 20:40 Ffos Las [Patsio 13.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 32.21
Each Way 20th 20:00 Lingfield |Mitigator 12.00 1.00 Win 1 6.88 25.01
(A.W)



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3732
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3732

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 20th 19:10 Ffos Las |[Mont Royale 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.13
Single 20th 18:35 Ffos Las |Silent Steps 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.13
Each Way 20th 16:35 Ripon Be Perfect 11.00 1.00 Win 3 0.45 20.13
Each Way 20th 15:55 Ripon  |Thomas 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.68
Cranmer
Single 19th 14:55 Hamilton |Requinto Dawn 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.68
Single 19th 14:20 Hamilton |Haldane 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.68
Single 19th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Macca's 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 22.68
Stowaway
Each Way 18th 17:20 Stratford |Boychick 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23.68
Single 18th 16:05 Stratford |Play The Ace 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.68
Each Way 17th 15:30 Carlisle |Royal Shaheen 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 25.68
Single 17th 14:45 Catterick |Mujassam 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 26.68
Single 16th 17:20 Salisbury|Pettochside 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.18
Each Way 16th 14:30 Salisbury|Purbeck Hills 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 23.18
Single 16th 13:55 Salisbury|Alicia Darcy 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 24.18
Single 15th 17:15 York Upstaging 41.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 26.18
E/W Double 15th 1.00 Loss -1.00 27.18
14:35 Sandown|Bahamian 11.00
Sunrise
15:15 Sandown|Alternative Fact] 11.00
Single 15th 13:45 Bath Sellingallthetim 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.18
e
Each Way 14th 17:55 Aintree |Ballyfarsoon 26.00 1.00 Win 1 14.84 29.18
Each Way 14th 17:15 York Appointed 13.00 1.00 Win 4 1.00 14.34
Each Way 14th 16:40 York Maggies Angel 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.34
Each Way 14th 15:30 York Lualiwa 26.00 1.00 Loss 18 -1.00 14.34
Each Way 13th 17:15 Newbury |De Bruyne 29.00 1.00 Non-runner - 15.34
Horse
Single 13th 15:45 Our Charlie 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.34
Nottingham Brown
Single 12th 19:30 Hamilton |Harperelle 67.00 1.00 Brought Down - -1.00 16.34
Each Way 12th 17:20 Haydock |Lagenda 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.34
Each Way 12th 16:40 Fontwell |Turban 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 18.34
Each Way 11th 18:50 Thirsk  |Point Of 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.34
Honour
Each Way 11th 18:20 Thirsk  |Intense 28.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 20.34
Pleasure
Single 11th 17:15 Salisbury|Princely 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.34
Each Way 11th 14:00 Lingfield |Reshaan 22.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 22.34
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 21:05 Shepherd's 10.00 1.00 Win 2 0.63 23.34
Pontefract Purse
Each Way 10th 20:45 Windsor |Kadiz 29.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 22.71
Each Way 10th 19:45 Windsor |Kyllachy Gala 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23.71
Double 9th 1.00 Loss -1.00 24.71
14:45 Perth Rainy City 9.00
14:45 Perth \Voix D'Eau 9.00
Each Way 8th 18:15 Lingfield |Keith 11.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 25.71
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 18:15 Lingfield |Elsie Violet 34.00 1.00 Win 2 3.63 26.71
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 18:00 Boycie 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 23.08
Chepstow
Each Way 8th 18:00 Sellingallthetim 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - 24.08
Chepstow e
Each Way 7th 20:10 Ace Combat 41.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 24.08
Goodwood
Each Way 7th 19:05 Englishman 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.08
Goodwood
Each Way 7th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Simply Lucky 41.00 1.00 Win 1 24.00 26.08
Each Way 7th 15:05 Brighton |Leo Minor 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.08
Single 7th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Unsafe 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.08
Conduct
Double 6th 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.08
18:00 Zac Brown 10.00

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W)
18:00 Giogiobbo 10.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 16:10 Haydock |Bengali Boys 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.08
Single 5th 17:10 Newton |Rightdownthem 26.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 6.08
Abbot iddle
Each Way 5th 15:45 Major Crispies 34.00 1.00 Win 3 3.63 7.08
Nottingham
Single 5th 15:10 Meshardal 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.45
Nottingham
Each Way 5th 14:00 Chantresse 67.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 4.45
Nottingham
Single 4th 17:40 Lingfield |Revolutionise 2.62 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 5.45
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 20:15 Showdance Kid 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 7.45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 3rd 17:15 Thirsk  |North Korea 34.00 1.00 Win 3 2.80 9.45
Single 3rd 15:15 Thirsk  |Ninjago 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.65 6.65
Each Way 1st 20:45 Lingfield |Sussex Solo 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 0
Each Way 1st 17:45 Lingfield |Allofmelovesall 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1
ofu
Single 1st 17:30 Baydar 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 2
Musselburgh
Each Way 1st 17:15 Epsom |Kyllachy Gala 81.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 4
Single 1st 16:55 Requinto Dawn 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5
Musselburgh
Single 1st 16:45 Hexham |Flying Jack 4.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 6
Single 1st 13:45 Sporting Boy 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8
\Worcester
Single 1st 13:30 Hexham |Melody Of 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 9
Scotland

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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